Showdown in the Bluegrass

Charity Shoot
Match Standings Mens
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 9 Shoot date: 9/5/2019
#X's / Round Out
Place Alias State  Category V' Round Out Fastest Time
1 Big Ugly VA Men 0 0.364
2 Shenandoah Drifter FL Men 3 0.467
3 Charles City Kid VA Men 3 0.629
4 Silver Bullet VA Men 9 0.488
5 Stainless Steel SD Men 9 0.645
6 Diamondback Billy AR Men 8 0.533
7 Arkansas Outlaw AR Men 8 0.580
8 Ramblin Red AR Men 7 0.478
9 Shane KY Men 7 0.517
10 Bobtown Red KY Men 7 0.530
11 Trapper Dan MO Men 7 0.593
12 Cheyenne Shooter VA Men 7 0.624
13 Skagway Sam X Men 7 22.000
14 K.J. Kwik IL Men 6 0.409
15 Rebel Bill KY Men 6 0.629
16 Chance Ramsay FL Men 6 22.000
17 Jesse James X Men 5 22.000
18 Shenandoah VA Men 4 0.369
19 Tin Can Jac NY Men 4 0.457
20 WA-Hoo Wi Men 4 0.476
21 Kid Cisco KY Men 4 0.549
22 Dark Star KY Men 4 0.581
23 Cutter NY Men 4 0.661
24 Buffalo Bill FL Men 4 0.770
25 Green River KY Mens Shootist 4 22.000
25 Gun Doc VA Men 4 22.000
27 The Rossiman IL Men 3 0.557
28 Spanky VA Men 3 0.600
29 Derby George ME  Men 3 0.713



Showdown in the Bluegrass

Elimination Factor 3
CFDA # Alias
L3510 Big Ugly
5211 Gun Doc
L2104 Shenandoah
L3891 Green River
L2607 K.J. Kwik
L1092 Jesse James
3648  Shenandoah Drifter
5367 Dark Star
5105  Tin Can Jac
1805  Skagway Sam
4420 Trapper Dan
L3324 WA-Hoo
5921 Ramblin Red
2299 Silver Bullet
3467 Bobtown Red
L1674 Shane
L1624 Diamondback Billy
L3007 The Rossiman
2098 Derby George
L1287  Spanky
2561 Kid Cisco
L3309 Cheyenne Shooter
4397  Arkansas Outlaw
L3949 Rebel Bill
L4156 Charles City Kid
L1589  Stainless Steel
5944 Cutter
5081  Chance Ramsay

L2645

Buffalo Bill

Charity Shoot

Fastest Time
Round #: 11

Category

Men
Men
Men
Mens Shootist
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men

Place

Page 1of1
Shoot date: 9/5/2019
Fastest Recorded
Time

1 0.337
2 0.344
3 0.365
4 0.381
5 0.409
6 0.422
7 0.430
8 0.442
9 0.457
10 0.466
11 0.474
12 0.476
13 0.478
14 0.488
15 0.500
16 0.506
17 0.511
18 0.519
19 0.525
20 0.534
21 0.548
22 0.552
23 0.575
24 0.588
25 0.602
26 0.623
27 0.629
28 0.680
29 0.757



Showdown in the Bluegrass

Charity Shoot
Match Standings Ladies
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 7 Shoot date: 9/5/2019
#X's / Round Out
Place Alias State  Category V' Round Out Fastest Time
1 Ms. Cisco KY Ladies 2 0.685
2 Miss Shotwell VA Ladies 3 0.791
3 Billie Sioux VA Ladies 7 0.445
4 Snake Charmer AR Ladies 6 0.554
5 WildFire KY Ladies 5 0.702
6 Maggie Jo VA Ladies 5 1.001
7 Sassy Pants X Ladies 4 0.625
8 Trouble Shootin' VA Ladies 3 0.742



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Charity Shoot

Fastest Time Ladies

Elimination Factor 3
CFDA # Alias
L1285 Billie Sioux
2565 Snake Charmer
L3181 Sassy Pants
4040  WildFire
2562 Ms. Cisco
L3121  Miss Shotwell
L3508 Trouble Shootin'
5356 Maggie Jo

Round #:

Category
Ladies

Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies

Ladies

9

Place

Page 1of 1
Shoot date: 9/5/2019
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Fastest Recorded
Time
0.428
0.546
0.625
0.627
0.639
0.708
0.739
0.863



Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Match Standings

Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 8 Shoot date: 9/6/2019
#X's / Round Out
Place CFDA # Alias State Round Out Fastest Time
Category Junior Boy
1 4409 Applachian Cowboy KY 0.526

2 3984 Wax Killer OK 4 0.594



Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Match Standings

Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 8 Shoot date: 9/6/2019
#X's / Round Out
Place CFDA # Alias State Round Out Fastest Time
Category  YOUTH
1 3991 Wild Horse KY 0 0.663

2 4467 Ladybug KY 4 0.674



Elimination Factor

Place

Category
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CFDA #

Match Standings

Round #: 8

Alias

Mens Traditional

5404
L3891
5921
L3510
L4954
L4370
L1412
4397
5211
5516
5400
5048

Black Book

Green River
Ramblin Red

Big Ugly

Grim

Ghost

Windy Winchester
Arkansas Outlaw
Gun Doc

H8full
Appalachian Hillbilly
Chowchilla Kid

Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Shoot date:

State

FL

KY
AR
VA
VA
OK
SD
AR
VA
VA
KY
OK

#X's /
Round Out

=
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9/6/2019

Round Out
Fastest Time

0.394
0.426
0.603
0.355
0.485
1.079
0.551
0.683
0.368
0.552
0.659
0.675



Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Match Standings

Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 8 Shoot date: 9/6/2019
#X's / Round Out
Place CFDA # Alias State Round Out Fastest Time
Category Ladies Traditional
1 4040 WildFire KY 0.733
2 L4137 Crazy Jane OK 6 0.756
3 5456 Rose KY 5 0.882
4 5049 Simply Sophisticated OK 5 0.944
5 L58 Wench co 4 99.000
6 4399 Arkansas Angel AR 3 22.000



Elimination Factor

Place
Category
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Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Match Standings
8 Shoot date:

3

CFDA #

Mens 49'r
3683

L2474
L3949
L1287
L4369
4514

Round #:

Alias

Hafta B Fast
Pawnee Paul
Rebel Bill
Spanky

X

Jackass Jiles

State

FL

OH
KY
VA
OK
AR

#X's /
Round Out

w A b 01 O

9/6/2019

Round Out
Fastest Time

0.476
0.525
0.632
0.580
0.815
0.350



Elimination Factor

Place

Category
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Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Match Standings
8 Shoot date:

3 Round #:
CFDA # Alias
Ladies 49'r

L1057 Traveler

3505 Calamity Pam
L1285 Billie Sioux
1783 Lonestar Lil
4325 Mama Sass
L3181 Sassy Pants

L1413

Swootz

State

MO
VA
VA
VA
NY
X
SD

#X's /
Round Out
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9/6/2019

Round Out
Fastest Time

0.482
0.628
0.436
0.699
0.935
0.640
22.000



Elimination Factor

Place

Category
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Match Standings

3 Round #: 8
CFDA # Alias
Mens Senior

5292 Alabama

L3324 WA-Hoo

L2939 Buffalo Joe
3467 Bobtown Red
L3007 The Rossiman
L4156 Charles City Kid
5367 Dark Star

5181 Vailes Mines Johnny
L2645 Buffalo Bill
L2104 Shenandoah
5105 Tin Can Jac

Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Shoot date:

State

AL
Wi
PA
KY
IL
VA
KY
MT
FL
VA
NY

#X's /
Round Out

=
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9/6/2019

Round Out
Fastest Time

0.508
0.509
0.595
0.551
0.584
22.000
22.000
0.685
0.824
0.378
0.495



Elimination Factor

Place

Category
1

2
3

Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Match Standings

3 Round #: 8 Shoot date: 9/6/2019
#X's / Round Out
CFDA # Alias State Round Out Fastest Time
Ladies Senior
L3121 Miss Shotwell VA 0.728
L2499 Montana Skye PA 8 0.913
5356 Maggie Jo VA 4 22.000



Elimination Factor

Place
Category
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Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Match Standings

Round #: 8

Alias

Mens Super Senior

L4382
L1624
L1589
L1092
L57
L1036
2561
1735
L2607
5944

2 Buck Chuck
Diamondback Billy
Stainless Steel
Jesse James
Mongo

The Missourian
Kid Cisco

Texas Pete

K.J. Kwik

Cultter

Shoot date:

State

FL
AR
SD
X
co
MO
KY
VA
IL
NY

#X's /
Round Out
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9/6/2019

Round Out
Fastest Time

0.481
0.550
0.707
0.469
0.542
0.453
0.607
0.693
0.407
0.791



Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Match Standings

Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 8 Shoot date: 9/6/2019
#X's / Round Out
Place CFDA # Alias State Round Out Fastest Time
Category Ladies Super Senior
1 2565 Snake Charmer AR 0.557

2 2562 Ms. Cisco KY 3 0.704



Elimination Factor

Place

Category
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Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Match Standings

Round #: 8

Alias

Men Old Timers

4420
L5182
2299
5032
1805
L2005
L3309
2098

Trapper Dan
Trampas

Silver Bullet

No Lead Ed
Skagway Sam
Hoot Gibson
Cheyenne Shooter

Derby George

Shoot date:

State

MO
MT
VA
NY
X
SC
VA
ME

#X's /
Round Out
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9/6/2019

Round Out
Fastest Time

0.522
0.630
0.524
22.000
0.505
0.587
0.652
22.000



Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Match Standings

Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 8 Shoot date: 9/6/2019
#X's / Round Out
Place CFDA # Alias State Round Out Fastest Time
Category Men Golden Gun
1 145 Jayhawker IL 0.454
2 2566 Kentucky Drifter KY 3 0.442
3 3648 Shenandoah Drifter FL 6 0.468
4 L1671 Shane KY 5 0.514
5 5081 Chance Ramsay FL 5 22.000



Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Fastest Time Page 1 of 12
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 9/6/2019
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias YOUTH
3991 Wild Horse 1 0.604

4467 Ladybug 2 0.644



Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Fastest Time Page 2 of 12
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 9/6/2019
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Junior Boy
4409 Applachian Cowboy 1 0.509

3984 Wax Killer 2 0.594



Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Fastest Time Page 3 of 12
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 9/6/2019
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Ladies 49'r
L1285 Billie Sioux 1 0.421
L1057 Traveler 2 0.447
L1413 Swootz 3 0.602
3505 Calamity Pam 4 0.609
1783 Lonestar Lil 5 0.639
L3181 Sassy Pants 6 0.640
4325 Mama Sass 7 0.925



Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Fastest Time Page 4 of 12
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 9/6/2019
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Ladies Senior
L3121 Miss Shotwell 1 0.721
L2499 Montana Skye 2 0.808

5356 Maggie Jo 3 0.917



Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Fastest Time Page 5 of 12
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 9/6/2019
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Ladies Super Seni
2565 Snake Charmer 1 0.537

2562 Ms. Cisco 2 0.704



Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Fastest Time Page 6 of 12
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 9/6/2019
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Ladies Traditional
4399 Arkansas Angel 1 0.628
4040 WildFire 2 0.662
L4137 Crazy Jane 3 0.756
5456 Rose 4 0.882
5049 Simply Sophisticated 5 0.944
L58 Wench 6 0.998



Elimination Factor

CFDA #

L45
3648
L1671
2566
5081

Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Fastest Time Page 7 of 12

3 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 9/6/2019

Fastest Recorded
Category Place Time

Alias Men Golden Gun

Jayhawker 1 0.422
Shenandoah Drifter 2 0.457
Shane 3 0.471
Kentucky Drifter 4 0.486
Chance Ramsay 5 0.729



Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Fastest Time Page 8 of 12
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 9/6/2019
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Men Old Timers
4420 Trapper Dan 1 0.467
1805 Skagway Sam 2 0.477
2299 Silver Bullet 3 0.485
2098 Derby George 4 0.529
5032 No Lead Ed 5 0.550
L5182 Trampas 6 0.571
L3309 Cheyenne Shooter 7 0.575
L2005 Hoot Gibson 8 0.587



Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Fastest Time Page 9 of 12
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 9/6/2019
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Mens 49'r
4514 Jackass Jiles 1 0.350
3683 Hafta B Fast 2 0.476
L2474 Pawnee Paul 3 0.486
L1287 Spanky 4 0.578
L3949 Rebel Bill 5 0.620
L4369 X 6 0.785



Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Fastest Time Page 10 of 12
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 9/6/2019
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Mens Senior
L2104 Shenandoah 1 0.378
L3324 WA-Hoo 2 0.451
5367 Dark Star 3 0.461
5105 Tin Can Jac 4 0.470
5292 Alabama 5 0.495
3467 Bobtown Red 6 0.515
L3007 The Rossiman 7 0.556
L2939 Buffalo Joe 8 0.558
L4156 Charles City Kid 9 0.630
5181 Vailes Mines Johnny 10 0.648
L2645 Buffalo Bill 11 0.777



Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Fastest Time Page 11 of 12
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 9/6/2019
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Mens Super Senio
L4382 2 Buck Chuck 1 0.392
L2607 K.J. Kwik 2 0.407
L1036 The Missourian 3 0.418
L1092 Jesse James 4 0.440
L57 Mongo 5 0.501
L1624 Diamondback Billy 6 0.508
2561 Kid Cisco 7 0.543
1735 Texas Pete 8 0.572
L1589 Stainless Steel 9 0.656
5944 Cutter 10 0.666



Showdown In the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Fastest Time

Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 12
CFDA # Category Place
Alias Mens Traditional
L3510 Big Ugly 1
5211 Gun Doc 2
5404 Black Book 3
L4370 Ghost 4
L3891 Green River 5
L4954 Grim 6
5921 Ramblin Red 7
L1412 Windy Winchester 8
5516 H8full 9
4397 Arkansas Outlaw 10
5400 Appalachian Hillbilly 11
5048 Chowchilla Kid 12

Page 12 of 12

Shoot date:

Fastest Recorded
Time

0.319
0.342
0.376
0.378
0.385
0.468
0.532
0.534
0.535
0.565
0.620
0.630

9/6/2019



Elimination Factor

Place

Category
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Showdown in the Bluegrass

Shoot date:

State

KY
FL
KY
Wi
VA
FL
KY
MT
X
KY
VA
VA
KY
VA
KY
IL

Shootist
Match Standings
3 Round #:

CFDA # Alias

Mens Shootist
L3891 Green River
3683 Hafta B Fast
2566 Kentucky Drifter
L4424 WA-HOO
L4954 GRIM
L4382 2 Buck Chuck
3467 Bobtown Red
L5182 TRAMPAS
1805 Skagway Sam
4409 Appalachian Cowboy
L4156 CHARLES CITY KID
5211 GUN DOC
5400 Appalachian Hillbilly
5516 H8FULL
L3949 REBEL BILL
L3007 The Rossiman
L2645 Buffalo Bill

FL

#X's /
Round Out

el o
o N

P W w w s~ b OO OO OO0 NN

5/23/2019

Round Out
Fastest Time

0.377
0.454
0.518
0.449
0.544
0.517
0.567
0.692
22.000
0.615
0.628
0.395
0.663
0.674
0.690
0.755
99.000



Showdown in the Bluegrass

Shootist
Match Standings
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: Shoot date: 5/23/2019
#X's / Round Out
Place CFDA # Alias State Round Out Fastest Time
Category Ladies Shootist
1 L4137 CRAZY JANE OK 0.740

2 L1285 Billie Sioux VA 3 22.000



Showdown in the Bluegrass

Shootist
Fastest Time Page 1 of 2
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 5/23/2019
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Category Place Time
Alias Ladies Shootist
L1285 Billie Sioux 1 0.486

L4137 CRAZY JANE 2 0.717



Shootist
Fastest Time
Elimination Factor 3 Round #: 12
CFDA # Category Place
Alias Mens Shootist

L3891 Green River 1
5211 GUN DOC 2
3683 Hafta B Fast 3
L4382 2 Buck Chuck 4
L4424 WA-HOO 5
L4954 GRIM 6
4409 Appalachian Cowboy 7
1805 Skagway Sam 8
2566 Kentucky Drifter 8
5400 Appalachian Hillbilly 10
3467 Bobtown Red 11
5516 H8FULL 12
L3949 REBEL BILL 13
L4156 CHARLES CITY KID 14
L5182 TRAMPAS 15
L3007 The Rossiman 16
L2645 Buffalo Bill 17

Showdown in the Bluegrass

Page 2 of 2

Shoot date:

Fastest Recorded
Time

0.362
0.372
0.411
0.424
0.449
0.475
0.489
0.518
0.518
0.526
0.557
0.570
0.621
0.628
0.678
0.684
99.000

5/23/2019



Showdown in the Bluegrass

Resurrection
Match Standings Mens
Elimination Factor 2 Round #: 7 Shoot date: 6/7/2019
#X's / Round Out
Place Alias State  Category V' Round Out Fastest Time
1 Hafta B. Fast FL Men 1 0.463
2 Tin Can Jac NY Men 2 0.470
3 Shane KY Men 7 0.484
4 High Plains Drifter KY Men 5 0.405
5 Silver Bullet VA Men 5 0.556
6 Appalachian Cowboy  KY Junior Boy 5 22.000
7 Bobtown Red KY Men 4 0.543
8 Texas Pete VA Men 4 0.577
9 Buffalo Joe PA Men 4 0.621
10 Chowchilla Kid OK Men 4 0.640
11 Pawnee Paul OH Men 3 0.608
12 Wax Killer OK  Junior Boy 3 0.627
13 Cultter NY Men 3 0.640
14 Appalachian Hillbilly KY Men 3 0.696
15 Kentucky Drifter KY Men 3 22.000
15 Ricochete Rebon AR Men 3 22.000
17 Sinister Swint AZ Junior Boy 2 0.525
18 Hoot Gibson SC Men 2 0.643
19 CHARLES CITYKID VA  Men 2 0.653
20 GUN DOC VA Men 2 22.000
20 H8FULL VA Men 2 22.000



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Resurrection

Fastest Time

Elimination Factor 2 Round #:
CFDA # Alias Category
3717 High Plains Drifter Men
5211 GUNDOC Men
3689 Hafta B. Fast Men
5105  Tin Can Jac Men
11674  Shane Men
2299  Silver Bullet Men
3467 Bobtown Red Men
4409  Appalachian Cowboy Junior Boy
5938  Sinister Swint Junior Boy
2566 Kentucky Drifter Men
9848 Ricochete Rebon Men
2474 Pawnee Paul Men
1735 Texas Pete Men
2939  Buffalo Joe Men
3989  Wax Killer Junior Boy
5944 Cutter Men
5048  Chowchilla Kid Men
L2005 Hoot Gibson Men
L4156 CHARLES CITY KID Men
5400  Appalachian Hillbilly  Men
5516 H8FULL Men

10

Page 1of1
Shoot date: 6/7/2019
Fastest Recorded
Place Time

1 0.313
2 0.373
3 0.441
4 0.458
5 0.484
6 0.490
7 0.500
8 0.523
9 0.525
10 0.532
11 0.546
12 0.562
13 0.576
14 0.602
15 0.627
16 0.635
17 0.640
18 0.643
19 0.653
20 0.655
21 22.000



Elimination Factor

Place Alias
1 Lonestar Lil

2 Miss Shotwell
3 Ladybug

4 Rose

5 Mama Sass

6 Arkansas Angel
7 Montana Skye
8 Maggie Jo

2

Showdown in the Bluegrass
Resurrection

Match Standings Ladies

Round #: 5 Shoot date:
State  Category SV
VA Ladies
VA Ladies

KY Annie Oakley

KY Ladies
PA Ladies
AR Ladies
PA Ladies
VA Ladies

6/7/2019

#X's |/
Round Out
1

N N W W >~ 01

Round Out
Fastest Time

0.687
0.773
0.723
1.014
1.021
22.000
0.848
22.000



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Resurrection

Fastest Time Ladies

Elimination Factor 2
CFDA # Alias
1783 Lonestar Lil
4407 Ladybug
L3121  Miss Shotwell
4399  Arkansas Angel
L2499 Montana Skye
5456 Rose
4325 Mama Sass
5356 Maggie Jo

Round #:

Category
Ladies

Annie Oakley
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies

Ladies

10

Place

Page 1of 1
Shoot date: 6/7/2019
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Fastest Recorded
Time

0.682

0.723

0.759

0.779

0.848

1.000

1.013

22.000



Elimination Factor

Place
1 Wild Horse

2 Ladybug

Alias

4

Showdown in the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship
Match Standings Youth

Round #: 4 Shoot date:

State  Category SV
Ky  Billy the Kid

KY Annie Oakley

9/7/2019

#X's / Round Out
Round Out Fastest Time

0.667
4 22.000



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Fastest Time Youth Page 1 of 1
Elimination Factor 4 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 9/7/2019
Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Alias Category Place Time
3991  Wild Horse Billy the Kid 1 0.637

4467 Ladybug Annie Oakley 2 0.668



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Match Standings Ladies

Elimination Factor 4 Round #: 9 Shoot date: 9/7/2019
#X's / Round Out
Place Alias State  Category V' Round Out Fastest Time
1 Calamity Pam VA Ladies 0 0.655
2 Traveler MO Ladies 3 0.486
3 Billie Sioux VA Ladies 3 0.479
4 WildFire KY Ladies 9 0.653
5 Cherokee's Lady AR Ladies 3 0.825
6 Outlaw Angel KY Ladies 3 0.706
7 Crazy Jane OK Ladies 3 0.717
8 Ms. Cisco KY Ladies 9 0.817
9 Simply Sophisticated  OK Ladies 9 0.994
10 Lonestar Lil VA Ladies 4 0.677
11 Sassy Pants X Ladies 8 0.670
12 No Tellin' AR Ladies 8 0.980
13 Miss Shotwell VA Ladies 8 0.793
14 Swootz SD Ladies 8 0.639
15 Rose KY Ladies 7 0.739
16 Montana Skye PA Ladies 7 0.926
17 Maggie Jo VA Ladies 7 1.032
18 Wench co Ladies 6 1.119
19 Mama Sass NY Ladies 6 1.166
20 Dixie Gal Wi Ladies 5 0.525
21 Arkansas Angel AR Ladies 5 0.776
22 Trouble Shootin' VA Ladies 5 0.791
23 Snake Charmer AR Ladies 4 0.590



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Fastest Time Ladies Page 1of 1
Elimination Factor 4 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 9/7/2019

Fastest Recorded
CFDA # Alias Category Place Time
L1285 Billie Sioux Ladies 1 0.425
L1057 Traveler Ladies 2 0.466
L87 Dixie Gal Ladies 3 0.525
2565  Snake Charmer Ladies 4 0.526
L1413 Swootz Ladies 5 0.586
3505  Calamity Pam Ladies 6 0.620
3317  Cherokee's Lady Ladies 7 0.621
L3181 Sassy Pants Ladies 8 0.649
L4137 Crazy Jane Ladies 9 0.652
4040  WildFire Ladies 10 0.653
1783 Lonestar Lil Ladies 11 0.662
4196 Outlaw Angel Ladies 12 0.678
2562 Ms. Cisco Ladies 13 0.684
5456 Rose Ladies 14 0.739
4399  Arkansas Angel Ladies 15 0.754
L3121  Miss Shotwell Ladies 16 0.757
L3508 Trouble Shootin' Ladies 16 0.757
L2499 Montana Skye Ladies 18 0.849
5358 No Tellin' Ladies 19 0.850
4325 Mama Sass Ladies 20 0.895
5049  Simply Sophisticated Ladies 21 0.922
5356 Maggie Jo Ladies 22 0.945

N
w

L58 Wench Ladies 1.020



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Match Standings Mens

Elimination Factor 4 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 9/7/2019
#X's / Round Out
Place Alias State  Category V' Round Out Fastest Time

1 Jackass Jiles AR Men 3 0.305

2 2 Buck Chuck FL Men 2 0.429

3 Black Book FL Men 1 0.374

4 Green River KY Mens Shootist 3 0.389

5 Trapper Dan MO Men 3 0.462

6 Grim VA Men 3 0.558

7 Jayhawker IL Men 3 0.433

8 Shenandoah VA Men 12 0.359

9 Ghost OK Men 12 0.494
10 Arkansas Outlaw AR Men 12 0.699
11 No Lead Ed NY Men 11 0.677
12 Cherokee John AR Men 11 22.000
13 Chance Ramsay FL Men 11 0.694
14 X OK Men 11 0.800
15 Big Ugly VA  Men 11 0.342
16 Gray Ghost Wi Men 10 0.384
17 Alabama AL Men 10 0.554
18 Kid Cisco KY Men 10 0.573
19 WA-Hoo Wi Men 9 0.428
20 Cheyenne Shooter VA Men 9 0.582
21 Ramblin Red AR Men 9 0.592
22 Shenandoah Drifter FL Men 8 0.433
23 Hafta B Fast FL Men 8 0.462
24 Bobtown Red KY Men 8 0.505
25 Mongo Co Men 8 0.535
26 Buffalo Joe PA Men 8 0.604
27 Trampas MT  Men 8 0.630
28 Rebel Bill KY Mens Shootist 8 0.633
29 Gun Doc VA Men 8 22.000
30 Sam Bass KY Men 8 22.000
31 High Plains Drifter KY Men 7 0.358



Showdown in the Bluegrass
Kentucky State Championship

Match Standings Mens

Elimination Factor 4 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 9/7/2019
#X's / Round Out
Place Alias State  Category V' Round Out Fastest Time
32 Silver Bullet VA Men 7 0.514
33 Diamondback Billy AR Men 7 0.530
34 Shane KY Men 7 0.542
35 Vailes Mines Johnny  MT  Men 7 0.741
36 K.J. Kwik IL Men 6 0.433
37 Kentucky Drifter KY Men 6 0.523
38 Tin Can Jac NY Men 6 0.533
39 Appalachian Hillbilly KY Men 6 0.651
40 Wax Killer OK  Junior Boy 6 0.700
41 Skagway Sam X Men 6 22.000
41 The Missourian MO Men 6 22.000
43 Jesse James X Men 5 0.417
44 Derby George ME  Men 5 0.523
45 Ricochete Rebon AR Junior Boy 5 0.530
46 Spanky VA Men 5 0.588
47 Texas Pete VA Men 5 0.620
48 Hoot Gibson SC Men 5 0.631
49 Stainless Steel SD Men 5 0.645
50 Cutter NY Men 5 0.647
51 Pawnee Paul OH Men 5 0.652
52 Sinister Swint AR Junior Boy 5 0.707
53 Buffalo Bill FL Men 5 0.800
54 Johnny James KY Men 5 22.000
55 H8full VA Men 4 0.500
56 The Rossiman IL Men 4 0.566
57 Charles City Kid VA Men 4 0.650
58 Chowchilla Kid OK  Men 4 0.709
59 Dark Star KY Men 4 22.000



Showdown in the Bluegrass

Kentucky State Championship

Elimination Factor 4
CFDA # Alias
3717 High Plains Drifter
4514  Jackass Jiles
L3510 Big Ugly
L2104 Shenandoah
5404  Black Book
5211 Gun Doc
L4370 Ghost
L86 Gray Ghost
L3891 Green River
L4382 2 Buck Chuck
L1092 Jesse James
12607 K.J. Kwik
L45 Jayhawker
L3324 WA-Hoo
3683 Hafta B Fast
3648  Shenandoah Drifter
1805  Skagway Sam
5367 Dark Star
2564  Cherokee John
4194  Johnny James
L1036 The Missourian
4420  Trapper Dan
5105 Tin Can Jac
L4954 Grim
5516 H8full
5081  Chance Ramsay
L2474 Pawnee Paul
2299  Silver Bullet
L1674 Shane
2566 Kentucky Drifter

5921

Ramblin Red

Fastest Time

Round #:

Category
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Mens Shootist
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men

12

Page 1 of 2
Shoot date: 9/7/2019
Fastest Recorded
Place Time

1 0.297
2 0.323
3 0.327
4 0.338
5 0.358
6 0.364
7 0.372
8 0.373
9 0.378
10 0.386
11 0.417
12 0.421
13 0.428
13 0.428
15 0.433
15 0.433
17 0.436
18 0.454
19 0.457
20 0.461
21 0.462
21 0.462
23 0.467
24 0.469
25 0.471
26 0.482
27 0.491
27 0.491
29 0.492
30 0.498
31 0.500



Showdown in the Bluegrass

Kentucky State Championship

Elimination Factor 4
CFDA # Alias
3467 Bobtown Red
2561 Kid Cisco
1735 Texas Pete
L57 Mongo
L1624 Diamondback Billy
2098 Derby George
L3007 The Rossiman
4898 Ricochete Rebon
5292  Alabama
L1287 Spanky
L3309 Cheyenne Shooter
L5182 Trampas
4397  Arkansas Outlaw
L3949 Rebel Bill
3314 Sam Bass
L2939 Buffalo Joe
5944 Cutter
L2005 Hoot Gibson
5400  Appalachian Hillbilly
5032 No Lead Ed
5181  Vailes Mines Johnny
3984  Wax Killer
5048 Chowchilla Kid
L1589 Stainless Steel
L4156 Charles City Kid
5938  Sinister Swint
L4369 X
L2645 Buffalo Bill

Fastest Time

Round #:

Category
Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men
Junior Boy
Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Mens Shootist
Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men
Junior Boy
Men

Men

Men
Junior Boy
Men

Men

12

Page 2 of 2
Shoot date: 9/7/2019
Fastest Recorded
Place Time

32 0.501
33 0.506
33 0.506
35 0.509
36 0.510
37 0.523
38 0.526
39 0.530
40 0.533
41 0.536
42 0.563
43 0.573
44 0.587
45 0.599
46 0.602
47 0.604
48 0.606
49 0.608
50 0.616
51 0.621
52 0.626
53 0.633
54 0.642
55 0.645
56 0.648
57 0.688
58 0.770
59 0.775



